
AIR DUCT CLEANINGAIR DUCT CLEANING

Family Owned with over 40+ Years of Experience

ELIMINATE BACTERIA, POLLEN,
DUST MITES & PET DANDER

K
C

V
M

 0
4/

24
 0

01
_T

/3
	

A
d

ve
rt

is
e 

in
 V

al
uM

ai
l M

ag
az

in
e 

C
al

l (
81

6)
 2

83
-0

90
0

BEFORE AFTER
Offer expires 05/26/24

   ONE TRUNKLINE

DRYER VENT CLEANSANITIZER

PER VENT PER RETURN FREE

FREE50% OFF

$7 $15
  Up To $125 Value

      With Full System Cleaning
Offer expires 05/26/24

With Full System Cleaning
$149 value.

Offer expires 05/26/24

With Full System Cleaning
$249 value.

Offer expires 05/26/24

    Call to schedule your in Home Air Services with
America’s Leading Professionals Home Air ServiceAmerica’s Leading Professionals Home Air Service!!

816-500-3380

Can help Asthma, Allergies,
Coughing, Sneezing & Headaches!

  ASK ABOUT OUR $150 UV SANITATION! ALL CUSTOMERS GET BEFORE & AFTER IMAGES OF CLEANING! 

10% OFF FOR MILITARY, FIRST RESPONDERS, SENIORS & EDUCATORS!

$249 Value!
$149 Value!

$125 Value!


